Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Meyer B31#6
Lea County, New Mexico

514 5.14 1/2 0.88 4.0 4.50

974  4.60 1/2 0.88  4.03 8.52
1526 5.52 1 175 9.66 18.18
1890  3.64 12 0.88  3.19 21.37
2299 4.09 1 175  7.16 28.53
2708  4.09 1 .75 7.16 35.68
3210 5.02 11/4 2.19  10.98 46.66
3713 5.03 1 175  8.80 55.47
4312 599 1 1.75  10.48 65.95
4815  5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 72.55
5319  5.04 1 1.75  8.82 81.37
6045  7.26 3/4 1.31 9.53 90.90
6549  5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 97.51
7053 5.04 1 175  8.82 106.33
7557  5.04 1 1.75  8.82 115.15

7870 3.13 11/4 2.19 6.85 122.00
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